Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
P7SA-14F-ND 24VDC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number p7sa-14f-nd-24vdc
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name P7SA-14F-ND 24VDC
Description Socket, DIN rail/surface mounting, 14 pin, screw
terminals, for G7SA 6 pole relays, LED indicator
ETIM Class EC001456
EAN 4548583409088.0
Lot Qty 10
Group FA
Fam FAB
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 8536699099.0
OC Code P7SA6011R
Second Item Number P7SA14FNDDC24.1
Category Przekaźnik Bezpieczeństwa
Stat Fam FCAB
Stat Fam description Socket G7SA
Publication sort 8HAH1
Primary Package Length 92
Primary Package Width 80
Primary Package Depth 62
Dimensions 92mm x 80mm x 62mm
Primary Package Weight 67 g